St Francis of Assisi Parish Church, Welwyn Garden City
July-August 2012 Music
Sunday July 1
Sunday July 8
The Fourth Sunday after Trinity
The Fifth Sunday after Trinity
9.30am Parish Communion & Baptism
9.30am Parish Communion 
Hymns  6  612  469  534 (vv. 1, 2, 4 & 6)
St Francis Singers Ladies voices
Setting  Tambling
Hymns  505  494  435  606
Cæsar – Missa Brevis Capella Regalis
Setting  Tambling
Bairstow – I sat down under his shadow
Edwards – Highgate Service

Corfe – I will magnify Thee O Lord

Sunday July 15
Sunday July 22

The Sixth Sunday after Trinity
The Seventh Sunday after Trinity

9.30am Parish Communion
9.30am Parish Communion 
Hymns  409  496  609  437
Hymns  208 (pt.ii & Dox)  594  475  395
Setting  Tambling
Setting  Tambling
Jackson in G
Sumsion in F
Bruckner – Locus iste
Byrd – If ye love me
Choral services resume on Sunday September 9 (St Francis Singers)
Sunday July 29  The Eighth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 5  The Ninth Sunday after Trinity
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  277  182  308  455
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  165  284  309  311 

Sunday August 12  The Tenth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  305  489  442  322
Sunday August 19  The Eleventh Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 26  The Twelfth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  1 (pt.i & Dox)  385  377  497
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  467  453  318  578 
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